Gourmet Asia

G/F, Run Run Shaw Tower, Central Podium, Centennial Campus

This menu is for reference only. For daily menu and latest promotion, please visit or contact the outlet directly.
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Served with Coffee/ Tea

Kaya Toast

Kaya Toast with Soft Boiled Egg

Kaya Toast with Ham Macaroni in Soup

Kaya Toast with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup
Floss Thick Toast

Floss Thick Toast with Soft Boiled Egg

Floss Thick Toast with Ham Macaroni in Soup

Floss Thick Toast with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in
Soup
Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun

Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Soft Boiled Egg
Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Ham Macaroni in Soup

Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham
Macaroni in Soup
Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter

Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Soft
Boiled Egg

Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Ham
Macaroni in Soup

Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Soft
Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup

Pineapple Bun with Butter
Pineapple Bun with Butter . Soft Boiled Egg
Pineapple Bun with Butter . Ham Macaroni in Soup

Pineapple Bun with Butter . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni

in Soup
Cheese and Ham Toast

Cheese and Ham Toast . Soft Boiled Egg
Cheese and Ham Toast. Ham Macaroni in Soup

Cheese and Ham Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in

Soup
Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast

Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg
Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast. Ham Macaroni in Soup

Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham
Macaroni in Soup
Ham and Egg Toast

Ham and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg
Ham and Egg Toast. Ham Macaroni in Soup

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80
$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80

$17.50
$21.70

$24.80

$27.80

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
$27.80

$17.50
$21.70
$24.80
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Ham and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in
Soup
Laksa Noodle Soup with Viethamese Sausage (Small)

Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn (Small)
Laksa Noodle Soup with Beef (Small)
Change to Iced Coffee or Tea

Add-on Latte or Cappuccino

Add-on Iced Latte or Cappuccino

Add-on Honey Citron Tea or Ginger Honey
Upgrade to Kaya Toast

with Ham Noodle in Soup

with Ham Macaroni in Soup

with Ham Vermicelli in Soup

Toast with Condensed Milk and Butter
Kaya Toast

Floss Thick Toast

Soft Boiled Egg

Sausage

Ham

Grilled Chicken Steak

Grilled Pork Chop

Noodles/ Rice
Hainanese Chicken with Rice (served with Soup and Oily Rice)
Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn
Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn and Viethamese Sausage
Laksa Noodle Soup with Viethamese Sausage
Laksa Noodle Soup with Roasted Chicken Leg
Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl
Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop
Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll
Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef
Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Beef
Viethamese Noodle Soup with Beef and Viethamese Sausage
Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn
Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Viethamese Sausage

Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn and Vietnamese
Sausage
Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl

Boat Noodle with Pork Jowl

$27.80

$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$3.10
$9.30
$11.90
$6.20
$9.30
$9.30
$6.20
$6.20

$14.40
$14.40
$14.40
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$9.30
$9.30

$43.30
$41.30
$41.30
$41.30
$41.30
$39.20
$39.20
$39.20
$39.20
$39.20
$41.30
$41.30
$41.30
$41.30

$41.30
$39.20
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Item Name

Boat Noodle with Beef

Spicy Minced Chicken and Fried Egg with Rice
Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice

Pad Thai with Prawn

Soup
Tom Yum Soup with Prawn

Vegetables
Sauteed Water Spinach with Spicy Dried Shrimp and Garlic
Stir-fried Water Spinach

Snacks
Thai Style Chicken/Beef Skewer (2 pcs)
Thai Style Fried Prawn Cake (4 pcs)
Vietnamese Spring Roll (2 pcs)
Butter Chicken Wing (2 pcs)
Roasted Pork Jowl
Papaya Salad
Rice

Lunch / Dinner Set

Choose 1 Drink & 1 Main

Drink (Choose 1)

Fresh Lime Soda

Kumquat Lemon Honey (Hot/Iced)
Soft Drinks

Change to Hot Coffee/Tea

Change to Iced Coffee/Tea
Change to Honey Citron Tea/Ginger Honey

Main (Choose 1)

Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn

Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl
Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop
Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll
Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef

Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn

Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl

Boat Noodle with Pork Jowl

Price
(HKD$)
$41.30

$43.30
$43.30
$43.30

$30.90

$35.10
$35.10

$20.60
$35.10
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$9.30

$4.60
$7.20
$5.70

$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
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Item Name

Boat Noodle with Beef

Spicy Minced Chicken and Fried Egg with Rice
Massaman Curry Beef Brisket with Rice
Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice

Extra Snack (More than One item can be chosen)
Thai Style Chicken/Beef Skewer (2 pcs)

Thai Style Fried Prawn Cake (2 pcs)

Radish in Broth

Butter Chicken Wing (2 pcs)

Tea Set

Choose 1 Drink & 1 Main

Drink (Choose 1)

Fresh Lime Soda

Kumquat Lemon Honey (Hot/Iced)
Soft Drinks

Change to Hot Coffee/Tea

Change to Iced Coffee/Tea
Change to Honey Citron Tea/Ginger Honey

Main (Choose 1)

Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn

Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl
Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll
Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef

Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl

Boat Rice Noodle with Pork Jowl

Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice

Pad Thai with Prawn

Beverages

Regular Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Kumquat Lemon Honey
Honey Citron Tea
Ginger Honey

Price
(HKD$)
$42.30

$42.30
$45.40
$44.40

$13.10
$13.10
$10.90
$13.10

$4.60
$7.20
$5.70

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$17.00
$21.10
$21.10
$17.00
$19.10
$19.10
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Iced Regular Coffee
Iced Milk Tea

Soft Drinks

Latte

Cappuccino

Fresh Lime Soda
Kumquat Lemon Honey

Lemongrass Pork Chop .Sausage .Butter Toast
Lemongrass Chicken .Sausage .Butter Toast
Lemongrass Pork Chop .Ham .Butter Toast
Lemongrass Chicken .Ham .Butter Toast
Lemongrass Pork Chop .Boiled Egg .Butter Toast
Lemongrass Chicken .Boiled Egg .Butter Toast
iced drink +

Upgrade to Kaya Toast

Lemongrass Pork Chop and Soft Boiled Egg with Scallion QOil Lo
Mein
Viethamese Lemongrass Pork Chop with Noodle in Soup

Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken with Noodle in Soup
Vietnamese Lemongrass Pork Chop with Noodle in Satay Soup
Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken with Noodle in Satay Soup
Malaysian Shacha Beef with Noodle in Soup

Daily Soup
Hainan Chicken (half bird )
Hainan Chicken (full bird)

Thai Boat Noodle with Pork

Pad Thai with Assorted Vegetable

Curry Fried Rice with Seafood

Curry Fried Rice with Assorted Vegetable

Pattaya Grilled Chicken Steak Nasi Lemak served with Coconut
Milk Rice
Thai Green Curry Pork Chop served with Rice

Thai Green Curry Chicken served with Rice
Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop

Viethamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Chicken
Wings
Radish in Broth

Butter Chicken Wing ( 2pcs )

$17.00
$19.60
$15.50
$23.70
$23.70
$19.60
$19.60

$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$3.10
$8.80

$32.00

$29.90
$29.90
$32.00
$32.00
$29.90

$10.80
$113.50
$206.30

$39.20
$41.30
$45.40
$43.30
$43.30

$43.30
$43.30
$39.20
$42.30

$19.60
$13.10
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Item Name

Additional hot drink
Additional cold drink
Additional hot spical drink
Additional cold spical drink

Milk Pudding with Coffee

Milk Pudding with Coffee (add)
Milk Pudding with Ovaltine

Milk Pudding with Ovaltine (add)
Mixed Fruit Jelly

Mixed Fruit Jelly (add)

Canadian Ginseng with Honey
Additional

Change to

Watercress Honey with Aloe and Lemon
Additional

Change to

Iced Black Tea with Fresh Lime
Additional

Change to

Pepsi Coke with Lemon & Salted Lime
Additional

Change to

7-Up with Salted Lime

Additional

Change to

Red Bean Fleecy

Additional

Change to

Takeaway Package (1 set)
Takeaway Paper Bag (1 pc)
Takeaway Paper Cup (1 set)

Price
(HKD$)
$8.80

$11.40
$10.90
$13.70

$15.50
$11.30
$15.50
$11.30
$11.30
$6.20

$21.10
$14.40
$8.30
$18.60
$12.40
$6.20
$19.60
$11.40
$7.10
$19.60
$10.80
$8.30
$19.60
$10.80
$8.30
$19.60
$10.80
$8.30

$2.20
$1.10
$1.10



