## **Gourmet Asia**

G/F, Run Run Shaw Tower, Central Podium, Centennial Campus

This menu is for reference only. For daily menu and latest promotion, please visit or contact the outlet directly. w.e.f 7 August 2023

產品名稱	Item Name	Price (HKD\$)
餐配咖啡/茶	Served with Coffee/ Tea	
咖央多士	Kaya Toast	\$17.50
咖央多士配 溫泉蛋	Kaya Toast with Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
咖央多士配 火腿通粉	Kaya Toast with Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
咖央多士配 溫泉蛋。火腿通粉	Kaya Toast with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
肉鬆厚土司	Floss Thick Toast	\$17.50
肉鬆厚土司配 溫泉蛋	Floss Thick Toast with Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
肉鬆厚土司配 火腿通粉	Floss Thick Toast with Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
肉鬆厚土司配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Floss Thick Toast with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
星洲辣蝦米軟包	Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun	\$17.50
星洲辣蝦米軟包配 溫泉蛋	Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
星洲辣蝦米軟包配 火腿通粉	Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
星洲辣蝦米軟包配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Spicy Fried Shrimp Soft Bun with Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
煉奶花生醬厚土司	Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter	\$17.50
煉奶花生醬厚土司配 溫泉蛋	Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
煉奶花生醬厚土司配 火腿通粉	Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
煉奶花生醬厚土司配 火腿通粉。溫泉 蛋	Thick Toast with Condensed Milk and Peanut Butter . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
鮮牛油菠蘿包	Pineapple Bun with Butter	\$17.50
鮮牛油菠蘿包配 溫泉蛋	Pineapple Bun with Butter . Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
鮮牛油菠蘿包配 火腿通粉	Pineapple Bun with Butter . Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
鮮牛油菠蘿包配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Pineapple Bun with Butter . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
芝士火腿土司	Cheese and Ham Toast	\$17.50
芝士火腿土司配 溫泉蛋	Cheese and Ham Toast . Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
芝士火腿土司配 火腿通粉	Cheese and Ham Toast . Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
芝士火腿土司配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Cheese and Ham Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
餐肉蛋土司	Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast	\$17.50
餐肉蛋土司配 溫泉蛋	Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
餐肉蛋土司配 火腿通粉	Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast . Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80
餐肉蛋土司配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Luncheon Meat and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$27.80
火腿蛋土司	Ham and Egg Toast	\$17.50
火腿蛋土司配 溫泉蛋	Ham and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg	\$21.70
火腿蛋土司配 火腿通粉	Ham and Egg Toast . Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$24.80

產品名稱	Item Name	Price (HKD\$)
火腿蛋土司配 火腿通粉。溫泉蛋	Ham and Egg Toast . Soft Boiled Egg and Ham Macaroni in	\$27.80
上。 - 扎肉喇沙湯麵 <b>(</b> 細)	Soup  Laksa Noodle Soup with Vietnamese Sausage (Small)	\$27.80
報球喇沙湯麵 (細)	Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn (Small)	\$27.80
牛肉喇沙湯麵 (細)	Laksa Noodle Soup with Flawn (Small)	\$27.80
東咖啡 或茶	Change to Iced Coffee or Tea	\$3.10
餐配熱鮮奶咖啡/泡沫咖啡	Add-on Latte or Cappuccino	\$9.30
餐配凍鮮奶咖啡/凍泡沫咖啡	Add-on Iced Latte or Cappuccino	\$11.90
餐配柚子蜜/薑蜜	Add-on Honey Citron Tea or Ginger Honey	\$6.20
牛油多士轉配咖央多士	Upgrade to Kaya Toast	\$9.30
	with Ham Noodle in Soup	\$9.30
火腿麵	with Ham Macaroni in Soup	\$6.20
火腿通粉	· ·	
火腿米粉	with Ham Vermicelli in Soup	\$6.20
E + turil L A		
早市加配小食	T 1 31 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<b>01110</b>
奶油多士	Toast with Condensed Milk and Butter	\$14.40
咖央多士	Kaya Toast	\$14.40
肉鬆厚土司	Floss Thick Toast	\$14.40
溫泉蛋	Soft Boiled Egg	\$5.20
香腸	Sausage	\$5.20
火腿	Ham	\$5.20
雞扒	Grilled Chicken Steak	\$9.30
豬扒	Grilled Pork Chop	\$9.30
粉麵飯	Noodles/ Rice	
海南雞飯 (配例湯,油飯)	Hainanese Chicken with Rice (served with Soup and Oily Rice)	\$43.30
鮮蝦喇沙湯麵	Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn	\$41.30
鮮蝦扎肉喇沙湯麵	Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn and Vietnamese Sausage	\$41.30
扎肉喇沙湯麵	Laksa Noodle Soup with Vietnamese Sausage	\$41.30
燒雞脾喇沙湯麵	Laksa Noodle Soup with Roasted Chicken Leg	\$41.30
燒豬頸肉撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl	\$39.20
香茅豬扒撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop	\$39.20
春卷撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll	\$39.20
越式生牛肉河	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef	\$39.20
越式熟牛肉河	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Beef	\$39.20
越式扎肉牛肉河	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Beef and Vietnamese Sausage	\$41.30
冬蔭功蝦球湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn	\$41.30
冬蔭功扎肉湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Vietnamese Sausage	\$41.30
冬蔭功蝦球扎肉湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn and Vietnamese Sausage	\$41.30
冬蔭功豬頸肉湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl	\$41.30
<b>豬頸肉船麵</b>	Boat Noodle with Pork Jowl	\$39.20

產品名稱	Item Name	Price
牛肉船麵	Boat Noodle with Beef	(HKD\$) \$41.30
泰辣雞肉碎煎蛋飯	Spicy Minced Chicken and Fried Egg with Rice	\$43.30
香茅豬扒飯	Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice	\$43.30
<b>鮮蝦炒金邊粉</b>	Pad Thai with Prawn	\$43.30
湯	Soup	
鮮蝦冬蔭功	Tom Yum Soup with Prawn	\$30.90
菜	Vegetables	
蒜香辣蝦干炒通菜	Sauteed Water Spinach with Spicy Dried Shrimp and Garlic	\$35.10
飛天炒通菜	Stir-fried Water Spinach	\$35.10
小食	Snacks	
泰串 雞/牛 (2 串)	Thai Style Chicken/Beef Skewer (2 pcs)	\$20.60
泰式炸蝦餅 (4件)	Thai Style Fried Prawn Cake (4 pcs)	\$35.10
越式春卷 (2條)	Vietnamese Spring Roll (2 pcs)	\$28.90
牛油雞翼 (2隻)	Butter Chicken Wing (2 pcs)	\$28.90
燒豬頸肉	Roasted Pork Jowl	\$28.90
木瓜沙律	Papaya Salad	\$28.90
白飯	Rice	\$9.30
午餐/ 晚餐	Lunch / Dinner Set	
選1款飲品+1款主食	Choose 1 Drink & 1 Main	
飲品 (選 1)	Drink (Choose 1)	
鮮青檸梳打	Fresh Lime Soda	
柑桔檸蜜 (熱/ 凍)	Kumquat Lemon Honey (Hot/Iced)	
各式汽水	Soft Drinks	
轉配 熱茶/啡	Change to Hot Coffee/Tea	\$4.60
轉配 凍茶/啡	Change to Iced Coffee/Tea	\$7.20
轉配柚子蜜/薑蜜	Change to Honey Citron Tea/Ginger Honey	\$5.70
主食 (選 1)	Main (Choose 1)	
鮮蝦喇沙湯麵	Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn	\$42.30
燒豬頸肉撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl	\$42.30
香茅豬扒撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop	\$42.30
春卷撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll	\$42.30
越式生牛肉河	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef	\$42.30
冬蔭功蝦球湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Prawn	\$42.30
冬蔭功豬頸肉湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl	\$42.30
豬頸肉船麵	Boat Noodle with Pork Jowl	\$42.30

產品名稱	Item Name	Price
牛肉船麵	Boat Noodle with Beef	(HKD\$) \$42.30
泰辣雞肉碎煎蛋飯	Spicy Minced Chicken and Fried Egg with Rice	\$42.30
馬沙文咖哩牛腩飯	Massaman Curry Beef Brisket with Rice	\$45.40
香茅豬扒飯	Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice	\$44.40
	, ,	·
加配以下小食 (可選多於 1 項)	Extra Snack (More than One item can be chosen)	
泰串 雞/牛 (2 串)	Thai Style Chicken/Beef Skewer (2 pcs)	\$13.10
泰式炸蝦餅 (2件)	Thai Style Fried Prawn Cake (2 pcs)	\$13.10
上湯浸蘿蔔	Radish in Broth	\$10.90
牛油雞翼 (2隻)	Butter Chicken Wing (2 pcs)	\$13.10
下午茶餐	Tea Set	
選 1 款飲品 + 1 款主食	Choose 1 Drink & 1 Main	
飲品 (選 1)	Drink (Choose 1)	
鮮青檸梳打	Fresh Lime Soda	
柑桔檸蜜 (熱/ 凍)	Kumquat Lemon Honey (Hot/Iced)	
各式汽水	Soft Drinks	
轉配 熱茶/啡	Change to Hot Coffee/Tea	\$4.60
轉配 凍茶/啡	Change to Iced Coffee/Tea	\$7.20
轉配柚子蜜/薑蜜	Change to Honey Citron Tea/Ginger Honey	\$5.70
主食 (選 1)	Main (Choose 1)	
<b>鮮蝦喇沙湯麵</b>	Laksa Noodle Soup with Prawn	\$33.00
燒豬頸肉撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Roasted Pork Jowl	\$33.00
春卷撈檬	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Spring Roll	\$33.00
越式生牛肉河	Vietnamese Noodle Soup with Raw Beef	\$33.00
冬蔭功豬頸肉湯米線	Rice Noodle in Tom Yum Soup with Pork Jowl	\$33.00
豬頸肉船麵米線	Boat Rice Noodle with Pork Jowl	\$33.00
香茅豬扒飯	Lemongrass Pork Chop with Rice	\$33.00
鮮蝦炒金邊粉	Pad Thai with Prawn	\$33.00
飲品	Beverages	
咖啡	Regular Coffee	\$17.00
鮮奶咖啡	Latte	\$21.10
泡沫咖啡	Cappuccino	\$21.10
柑桔檸蜜	Kumquat Lemon Honey	\$17.00
柚子蜜	Honey Citron Tea	\$19.10
薑蜜	Ginger Honey	\$19.10

產品名稱	Item Name	Price
凍咖啡	Iced Regular Coffee	(HKD\$) \$17.00
凍奶茶	Iced Milk Tea	\$19.60
各式汽水	Soft Drinks	\$15.50
鮮奶咖啡	Latte	\$23.70
泡沫咖啡	Cappuccino	\$23.70
鮮青檸梳打	Fresh Lime Soda	\$19.60
柑桔檸蜜	Kumquat Lemon Honey	\$19.60
香茅豬扒.香腸.牛油多士	Lemongrass Pork Chop .Sausage .Butter Toast	\$29.90
香茅雞扒.香腸.牛油多士	Lemongrass Chicken .Sausage .Butter Toast	\$29.90
香茅豬扒.火腿.牛油多士	Lemongrass Pork Chop .Ham .Butter Toast	\$29.90
香茅雞扒.火腿.牛油多士	Lemongrass Chicken .Ham .Butter Toast	\$29.90
香茅豬扒.烚蛋.牛油多士	Lemongrass Pork Chop .Boiled Egg .Butter Toast	\$29.90
香茅雞扒.烚蛋.牛油多士	Lemongrass Chicken .Boiled Egg .Butter Toast	\$29.90
轉凍飲	iced drink +	\$3.10
牛油多士轉配咖央多士	Upgrade to Kaya Toast	\$8.80
香茅豬扒溫泉蛋蔥油撈麵	Lemongrass Pork Chop and Soft Boiled Egg with Scallion Oil Lo Mein	\$32.00
越式香茅豬扒湯麵	Vietnamese Lemongrass Pork Chop with Noodle in Soup	\$29.90
越式香茅雞扒湯麵	Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken with Noodle in Soup	\$29.90
越式香茅豬扒沙嗲湯麵	Vietnamese Lemongrass Pork Chop with Noodle in Satay Soup	\$32.00
越式香茅雞扒沙嗲湯麵	Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken with Noodle in Satay Soup	\$32.00
馬來沙茶牛肉湯麵	Malaysian Shacha Beef with Noodle in Soup	\$29.90
是日湯	Daily Soup	\$10.80
海南雞 (半隻)	Hainan Chicken (half bird )	\$113.50
海南雞 (一隻)	Hainan Chicken (full bird)	\$206.30
泰式豬肉船河	Thai Boat Noodle with Pork	\$39.20
雜菜炒金邊粉	Pad Thai with Assorted Vegetable	\$41.30
咖哩海鮮飯	Curry Fried Rice with Seafood	\$45.40
咖哩雜菜粒炒飯	Curry Fried Rice with Assorted Vegetable	\$43.30
芭提雅烤雞扒椰漿飯	Pattaya Grilled Chicken Steak Nasi Lemak served with Coconut Milk Rice	\$43.30
青咖哩豬扒飯	Thai Green Curry Pork Chop served with Rice	\$43.30
青咖哩雞飯	Thai Green Curry Chicken served with Rice	\$43.30
香茅豬扒撈檬粉	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Pork Chop	\$39.20
香茅雞翼撈檬粉	Vietnamese Cold Rice Vermicelli with Lemongrass Chicken Wings	\$42.30
上湯浸蘿蔔	Radish in Broth	\$19.60
牛油雞翼(2隻)加配	Butter Chicken Wing ( 2pcs )	\$13.10

產品名稱	Item Name	Price (HKD\$)
加配熱飲	Additional hot drink	\$8.80
加配凍飲	Additional cold drink	\$11.40
加配泡沫咖啡、鮮奶咖啡(熱)	Additional hot spical drink	\$10.90
加配泡沫咖啡、鮮奶咖啡(凍)	Additional cold spical drink	\$13.70
咖啡布丁(單賣)	Milk Pudding with Coffee	\$15.50
咖啡布丁(加配)	Milk Pudding with Coffee ( add )	\$11.30
阿華田布丁(單賣)	Milk Pudding with Ovaltine	\$15.50
阿華田布丁(加配)	Milk Pudding with Ovaltine ( add )	\$11.30
雜果啫喱(單賣)	Mixed Fruit Jelly	\$11.30
雜果啫喱(加配)	Mixed Fruit Jelly (add)	\$6.20
花旗參蜜	Canadian Ginseng with Honey	\$21.10
轉加配	Additional	\$14.40
轉配	Change to	\$8.30
鮮檸蘆薈西洋菜蜜	Watercress Honey with Aloe and Lemon	\$18.60
轉加配	Additional	\$12.40
轉配	Change to	\$6.20
鮮青檸紅茶(凍)	Iced Black Tea with Fresh Lime	\$19.60
轉加配	Additional	\$11.40
轉配	Change to	\$7.10
檸檬樂 (凍)	Pepsi Coke with Lemon & Salted Lime	\$19.60
轉加配	Additional	\$10.80
轉配	Change to	\$8.30
咸檸七(凍)	7-Up with Salted Lime	\$19.60
轉加配	Additional	\$10.80
轉配	Change to	\$8.30
粒粒紅豆冰(凍)	Red Bean Fleecy	\$19.60
轉加配	Additional	\$10.80
轉配	Change to	\$8.30
外賣包裝(每套)	Takeaway Package (1 set)	\$2.20
外賣紙袋(每套)	Takeaway Paper Bag (1 pc)	\$1.10
外賣紙杯	Takeaway Paper Cup (1 set)	\$1.10